



BID TABULATION
Creola Streets
MCR-2022-104
Mobile County, Alabama
Wednesday, June 14, 2023 @ 10:00 AM

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	H. O. Weaver & Sons, Inc.		John G. Walton Construction Company, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
301-A	Crushed Aggregate Base Course, Type B, Plant Mixed (6" Compacted Thickness)	40	Square Yard	\$ 110.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 2,960.00
405-A	Tack Coat	400	Gallon	\$ 5.80	\$ 2,320.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,000.00
424-A	Superpave Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range A/B	425	Ton	\$ 150.00	\$ 63,750.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 74,375.00
424-B	Superpave Bituminous Concrete Binder Layer, Patching, 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range A/B	15	Ton	\$ 740.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 5,400.00
430-B	Aggregate Surfacing (Crushed Aggregate Base, Yard Mixed)	25	Ton	\$ 97.50	\$ 2,437.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,750.00
600-A	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 20,564.00	\$ 20,564.00
641-S	Valve Box Reset	3	Each	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 315.00
680-A	Geometric Controls	1	Lump Sum	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
698-A	Construction Fuel (Maximum Bid Limited to \$5000.00)	1	Lump Sum	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
703-A	Traffic Control Markings, Class 2, Type A	60	Square Foot	\$ 42.40	\$ 2,544.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 2,880.00
703-D	Temporary Traffic Control Markings	60	Square Foot	\$ 12.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,440.00
740-B	Construction Signs	64	Square Foot	\$ 13.00	\$ 832.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,280.00
740-D	Channelizing Drums	35	Each	\$ 58.00	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 35.00
740-E	Cones (36 Inches High)	50	Each	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50
740-M	Ballast for Cone	50	Each	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50
TOTAL BID				\$ 108,334.50		\$ 115,000.00	

Certified:

Alan Killen, PE